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May 2023

Name
Theodore Klaus

Scott Olson
Brian McCann
Charles Peterson
David Miller
Victor Lopez
Zoltan Jozsa
Chris Marsh
Edward Gatton
Terrence Loftus
Roy Ralls Sr.
Alan Olson
Marcus Clark
Allen Conner
Paul Ciosek
Jerry Ruzzini
James Kleszynski
Roger Elledge
Carl Griffis
Michael Micklos

Terrence Ward

UA Card Number

1071021
1150364
2080715
1114547
1117418
1026879
1020869
1182275
1000089
1070730
1001090
1010860
1025055
1040770
1121360
1212861
1087442
1060628
956752
944414
919686

Date of Death

4/21/2023
4/26/2023
4/20/2023
4/28/2023
5/7/2023
5/1/2023
5/6/2023
4/23/2023
5/4/2023
5/3/2023
5/16/2023
5/18/2023
5/10/2023
5/5/2023
5/21/2023
5/20/2023
5/25/2023
5/27/2023
5/26/2023
5/23/2023
5/25/2023

Years of Service

40 Year Member
26 Year Member
10 Year Member
32 Year Member
31 Year Member
48 Year Member
49 Year Member
23 Year Member
53 Year Member
41 Year Member
53 Year Member
52 Year Member
48 Year Member
45 Year Member
30 Year Member
22 Year Member
36 Year Member
42 Year Member
46 Year Member
56 Year Member
57 Year Member



