

Recently Deceased Members
May 2023

## <u>May 2023</u>

Name	<b>UA Card Number</b>	Date of Death	Years of Service
Theodore Klaus	1071021	4/21/2023	40 Year Member
Scott Olson	1150364	4/26/2023	26 Year Member
Brian McCann	2080715	4/20/2023	10 Year Member
Charles Peterson	1114547	4/28/2023	32 Year Member
David Miller	1117418	5/7/2023	31 Year Member
Victor Lopez	1026879	5/1/2023	48 Year Member
Zoltan Jozsa	1020869	5/6/2023	49 Year Member
Chris Marsh	1182275	4/23/2023	23 Year Member
Edward Gatton	1000089	5/4/2023	53 Year Member
Terrence Loftus	1070730	5/3/2023	41 Year Member
Roy Ralls Sr.	1001090	5/16/2023	53 Year Member
Alan Olson	1010860	5/18/2023	52 Year Member
Marcus Clark	1025055	5/10/2023	48 Year Member
Allen Conner	1040770	5/5/2023	45 Year Member
Paul Ciosek	1121360	5/21/2023	30 Year Member
Jerry Ruzzini	1212861	5/20/2023	22 Year Member
James Kleszynski	1087442	5/25/2023	36 Year Member
Roger Elledge	1060628	5/27/2023	42 Year Member
Carl Griffis	956752	5/26/2023	46 Year Member
Michael Micklos	944414	5/23/2023	56 Year Member
Terrence Ward	919686	5/25/2023	57 Year Member